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NF Name(s)

Joel HAN
KOR (@, "

IPN . Kaisei IKEDA

CHN- Yibo HUANG

ESP & s Eric PEREZ
—

KOR ///.*& Jihoo HWANG

—==== Pranithan INTHABAN
THA m— !

KOR ///.*s» Jiwoo KIM

THA _ ——= Wanraya DECHAPISUTHI

THA _ Amolwat AKIRASIRI

Esp & Eloy SANCHEZ
_

ESP i‘ = Tomas BLIN

MASE Mithraan KARTHIKEYEN

KOR ///.*s» Juhyeong LEE

Cayden CHAN

MASE Zinedinne BAHAR

INA . Abhirama PRABOWO

SGP @ Levi OLSEN

@J Aneesh KUMAR

4 Hawool KIM
KOR (@),

Khoi PHAM HUY
ve g

Y, Jaemin BAEK
KOR (@),
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y Jewan PARK
KOR (@}
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Results

Race 1

Kids race U13 Men

/ THE ROWING & CANOEING

ASSOCIATION OF THAILAND

19:27:17, 17/11/2023

1,00 km
Time

06:50.81

07:02.75
00:11.94

07:06.36
00:15.55

07:26.21
00:35.40

07:50.51
00:59.70

07:55.87
01:05.06
08:16.13
01:25.32
08:24.68
01:33.87
08:28.62
01:37.81

08:38.07
01:47.26

08:43.75
01:52.94

08:48.56
01:57.75
09:20.87
02:30.06

09:32.91
02:42.10

09:40.45
02:49.64

09:58.41
03:07.60

10:22.32
03:31.51

10:27.10
03:36.29
10:30.61
03:39.80
10:34.55
03:43.74
10:34.99
03:44.18

10:51.07
04:00.26
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international

2023 ICF SUP

V — ASSOCIATION OF THAILAND.
N
Re su ItS 19:27:17, 17/11/2023
17/11/2023 17:00 PG ceremony: Race 1 Kids race U13 Men 1,00 km
Bib NF Name(s) Time
23 871 KOR L@, "9eonM 11:40.45
24 865 KOR /@) CvudamKIM DNS
25 878 THA; Nathanon SUPAVITAYAPINUN DNS
26 883 INA z Agung PRABOWO DNS
2 Laps 26
17/11/2023 17:00 PG ceremony: Race 2 Kids race U15 Men 1,00 km
Bib NF Name(s) Time
1 942 IPN . Tatsuma NISHIKAWA 05:53.01
2 951 KOR z.z Jaekyung BAEK 0%:&74%?
3 303 THA; Martin PATUMSUWON 06:58.04
— 01:05.03
4 945 KOR J@5 MmooncHo! o
5 949 THA ; Chayanon POSRI 07;1.9_95
— . 01:26.94
6 948 SGPM Xavier LEE ()7012275(392
7 324 THA= Max INDULAK 070;1%?2_%
8 947 SGPM R-yder OLSEN 070;1%374.4;(9)
9 946 KOR L@ """V e
10 953 KOR :.; Yechan CHUNG 0%21252%
11 043 KOR @) DondmuniEE e
12 950 KOR @5 °'"O" e
13 941 CHN‘ Shengxuan SUN DNS
2 Laps 13
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2023 ICF SUP

i World Championships P ZAY
v . m;;mf
, —
N e
R esu It S 19:27:17, 17/11/2023
17/11/2023 17:05 PG ceremony: Race 3 Kids race U13 Women 1,00 km
Bib NF Name(s) Time
1 916 KOR /@) '*"*'FF 07:40.21
2 914 KOR /@) "eonfM 07:56.07
3 918 MASE Kaylene MANICKAM 07:58.70
4 926 JPN _._ Kanaka ARAKI 08:10.30
5 923 THA ; Sirapatsorn PLOYPRASERT 08:14.36
6 921 THA E Punyaporn AKIRASIRI 08:22.04
7 913 KOR@ Eunbi OH 08:28.07
8 920 THA ; Nattharinee KATESAWASDI 08:31.35
9 925 CHNE Xinyu WU 08:37.02
10 922 THA ; Robeeya DECHAPISUTHI 08:38.23
11 919 MASE Mia TAUFIK 08:44.47
12 917 KOR—:(_.,_Z vuna LEE 08:49.50
13 912 KOR :.: Daeun KRAJCAR 09:00.78
14 915 KOR L@, S°Un9anSEO 09:10.10
2 Laps 14
17/11/2023 17:05 PG ceremony: Race 4 Kids race U15 Women 1,00 km
Bib NF Name(s) Time
1 972 JIPN . Yumeha YONEMURA 06:55.42
2 o971 Jpn @ Yo TSURU 06:56.52
3 977 POL . Emilia DASZEWSKA 06:59.57
4 975 ICE &e Sofia PANOVA 07:10.40
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2023 ICF SUP

' World Championghips N
P

s THE ROWING & CANOEING

ASSOCIATION OF THAILAND

R esu |t S 19:27:17, 17/11/2023
17/11/2023 17:05 PG ceremony: Race 4 Kids race U15 Women 1,00 km
Bib NF Name(s) Time

5 978 POL Martyna DROBNY 07:21.80
6 974 KOR @) '°'"PARK 07:39.32
7 973 KOR :;.z Seoyeon MOH 08:30.80
8 976 TPE Chien WEI-SHAN 08:49.07

2 Laps 8
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